
 Canyon High 
Boys Basketball

2009-2010

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE VAR. JV FROSH

Mon. Nov. 23 La Canada Scrimmage La Canada H.S. 3:30 5:00

CANYON X X 3:30/5:00

Wed. Nov. 25 Varsity Alumni Game CANYON H.S. 7:3O

Junior Varsity Alumni Game CANYON H.S. X 4:30 X

Mon Nov. 30th Santa Clara Santa Clara HS 7:00 5:30 4:00

Tue-Sat Dec 1-5 Burbank Shootout Burbank H.S. TBA X X

Wed-Fri Dec 2-4 La Canada Tournament La Canada H.S. X TBA X

Wed-Sat Dec 2-5 Hart Tournament Hart H.S. X X TBA

Mon Dec. 7 Pete Knight CANYON H.S. 7:00 5:30 4:00

Tues-Sat Dec 8-12 Canyon Classic CANYON H.S. TBA X X

Tues-Sat Dec. 8-12 Valencia Tournament Valencia H.S. X X TBA

Mon Dec. 14 Highland Highland H.S. 7:00 5:30 4:00

Thur - Tues Dec. 18-23 SFV Invitational SFV X TBA X

Sat-Wed Dec 26-30 Ventura Tournament Ventura H.S. TBA X X

Tue-Sat Dec. 30- Jan 3 Golden Valley Tournament Golden Valley X X TBA

Tues Jan. 5 El Camino Real CANYON H.S. 7:00 5:30 4:00

Mon- Sat Jan 4-9 Chatsworth Tournament Chatsworth H.S. X TBA X

FOOTHILL LEAGUE:

Tues. Jan. 12th Golden Valley CANYON H.S. 6:30 3:30

Golden Valley H.S. X X 3:30

Fri. Jan. 15th Hart Hart H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

CANYON H.S. 3:30

Tues. Jan. 19th Saugus Saugus H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

CANYON H.S. X X 3:30

Fri Jan 22nd Valencia CANYON H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

Valencia H.S. X X 3:30

Tues. Jan. 26th West Ranch CANYON H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

West Ranch H.S. X X 3:30

Fri. Jan 29th Golden Valley Golden Valley H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

CANYON H.S. X X 3:30

Tues. Feb. 2nd Hart CANYON H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

Hart H.S. X X 3:30

Fri. Feb 5th Saugus CANYON H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

Saugus H.S. X X 3:30

Tues. Feb 9th Valencia Valencia H.S. 6:30 3:30 X

CANYON H.S. X X 3:30

Thurs. Feb 11th West Ranch West Ranch 6:30 3:30 X

CANYON H.S. X X 3:30
HOME OF THE COWBOYS


